
 Iowa State USBC 

 FINAL Standings 

 2023-2024 Iowa State USBC Mixed Tournament 

 

 Mixed Team, Mixed Team - 2 Male 2 Female, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Misfits for Days  1427633 3,095 Independence, IA 

 2 Is what it is  1427634 2,989 Independence, IA 

 3 Hammers & Hooters 1424155 2,948 Grand Junction, IA 

 4 Fangman and Sons 1423846 2,947 Independence, IA 

 5 The Ninja Balls 1427790 2,946 Belmond, IA 

 6 Mostly Vashaws  1452418 2,936 Ames, IA 

 7 Denco #5 1434339 2,924 Indianola, IA 

 8 Mixed Up 1452635 2,910 Marshalltown, IA 

 9 J & B’s Girls 1430856 2,908 Ankeny, IA 

 10 We Are The Kenney’s 1449304 2,903 Fort Dodge, IA 

 11 I Don't Know 1425144 2,890 Pella, IA 

 12 Split Happens 1451351 2,887 Clinton, IA 

 12 S.A.J.E 1438537 2,887 Fort Dodge, IA 

 14 Perfect Games 1450603 2,881 Boone, IA 

 15 Pocket Pounders  1427635 2,876 Independence, IA 

 16 Jagged Edge 1424157 2,854 Grand Junction, IA 

 17 RIBBINK LAWN CARE 1433895 2,832 Muscatine, IA 

 18 Past Tense 1443376 2,827 Callender, IA 

 19 The Crew 1427049 2,825 Eagle Grove, IA 

 20 Denco #1 1434338 2,817 Indianola, IA 

 21 Point to Point Transport 1449773 2,813 Muscatine, IA 

 22 Gridiron Grill 1451076 2,812 Fort Dodge, IA 

 23 Chico's Bail Bonds- Class of ' 1417466 2,803 Dubuque, IA 

 24 Livin On A Spare 1424154 2,798 Grand Junction, IA 

 25 Spare Change # 1 1444430 2,793 Durant, IA 

 26 DEGA 1430161 2,788 Burlington, IA 

 27 Glitter Balls 1430542 2,787 Stratford, IA 

 28 Gonzalez/Morgan  1427636 2,773 Independence, IA 

 29 Living on a Spare 1450695 2,768 Boone, IA 

 30 Baileys 1444340 2,763 Fort Dodge, IA 

 31 Pocket Pounders 1432652 2,761 West Union, IA 

 32 Gerryatrics 1444343 2,756 Fort Dodge, IA 

 33 Stiles #2 1420347 2,743 Fort Dodge, IA 

 33 Denco #2 1434337 2,743 Indianola, IA 

 35 Spare Change # 2 1444431 2,733 Durant, IA 

 36 Put Your Finger in it! 1431626 2,726 Grinnell, IA 

 37 Stingers 1425789 2,703 Clinton, IA 

 38 Denco #3 1434336 2,702 Indianola, IA 

 39 Exit Realty Group 1433899 2,699 Muscatine, IA 

 40 Old and Nutty 1452380 2,694 Woolstock, IA 

 41 Mac's Trailers 1433898 2,678 Muscatine, IA 

 42 Nailed It 1424156 2,672 Grand Junction, IA 

 43 Denco #4 1434340 2,670 Indianola, IA 

 44 Team Buffalo 1422374 2,669 Muscatine, IA 

 45 MCAC 1433897 2,660 Muscatine, IA 

 46 Mix and match  1442350 2,646 Fort Dodge, IA 
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 Iowa State USBC 

 FINAL Standings 

 2023-2024 Iowa State USBC Mixed Tournament 

 

 Mixed Team, Mixed Team - 2 Male 2 Female, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 47 Last Call 1425694 2,640 Grinnell, IA 

 48 Pella Pin Pals 1422036 2,615 Pella, IA 

 49 Pinomenal 1435632 2,594 Waterloo, IA 

 50 BROWN DOGG 1433896 2,585 Muscatine, IA 

 51 Stiles #1 1420348 2,575 Fort Dodge, IA 

 52 Pin Busters 1430053 2,545 Cedar Rapids, IA 

 53 ALL BALLS NO GLORY 1433894 2,346 Muscatine, IA 
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 Iowa State USBC 

 FINAL Standings 

 2023-2024 Iowa State USBC Mixed Tournament 

 

 Mixed Doubles, Mixed Doubles 1 Male 1 Female, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Ross Dryden D.  \ Funk Eric P.  1424154 1,607 Grand Junction, IA 

 2 Brennan Samantha M.  \ Kraft Jacob C.  1438537 1,568 Fort Dodge, IA 

 3 Ross Jennifer K.  \ Ross Robert E.  1424155 1,530 Grand Junction, IA 

 4 Bushore Alexandra M. \ Vashaw Zachary  1452418 1,529 Ames, IA 

 5 Gunn Robin L.  \ Gunn Charles D. Jr 1424157 1,524 Grand Junction, IA 

 6 Rief Erin   \ Rief Kevin   1430542 1,521 Stratford, IA 

 7 Wilke Petra   \ Wilke Jeff D.  1425789 1,515 Clinton, IA 

 8 Goldsberry Abigail H.  \ Williams Logan  1449773 1,505 Muscatine, IA 

 9 Campbell Riley J.  \ Knight Joshua W.  1427633 1,501 Independence, IA 

 10 Tegeler Joshua   \ Tegeler Rebecca   1432652 1,494 West Union, IA 

 11 Brennan Samantha M.  \ Graves Ethan Z.  1438537 1,484 Fort Dodge, IA 

 12 Herr Anne M.  \ Duinink Jesse L.  1425144 1,483 Pella, IA 

 13 Gilbert Michael A.  \ Crawford Tuesday L. 1431626 1,478 Grinnell, IA 

 14 Richardson Julie K.  \ Richardson Mark L. 1451351 1,473 Clinton, IA 

 15 Stephens Sheri   \ Grimm Darren L.  1450603 1,470 Boone, IA 

 16 Schminke Lori A.  \ Adams Brian M.  1424156 1,469 Grand Junction, IA 

 17 Eich Melissa M.  \ Schwandt Andy   1452635 1,465 Marshalltown, IA 

 18 Weggen Lee Ann J.  \ Weggen Matt   1422374 1,460 Muscatine, IA 

 18 Knudson Gerry R.  \ Cerwick Cheryl M.  1444343 1,460 Fort Dodge, IA 

 20 Birnbaum Chris V.  \ Wilke Charla R.  1434338 1,459 Indianola, IA 

 20 Watkins-Schoenig Jennifer M.  \ Watkins- 1433899 1,459 Muscatine, IA 

 Schoenig N 

 22 Jones Tiffany   \ Umsted Mark D.  1420348 1,457 Fort Dodge, IA 

 23 Dusenbery Bailey D.  \ Gregory Chad E.  1434336 1,456 Indianola, IA 

 24 Losee Linda S.  \ Gregory Rick E.  1434339 1,455 Indianola, IA 

 25 Gregory Cyrilla A.  \ Gregory Rick E.  1434337 1,452 Indianola, IA 

 25 Marshall Gerry G.  \ Marshall Dian K.  1430161 1,452 Burlington, IA 

 27 Myer Morgan L.  \ Swanson Greg L.  1442350 1,449 Fort Dodge, IA 

 28 Miller Theresa A.  \ Miller David B.  1425694 1,447 Grinnell, IA 

 29 Faust Thomas A.  \ Faust Elizabeth E.  1423846 1,446 Independence, IA 

 29 Jones Angie J.  \ Launderville Tom M.  1424154 1,446 Grand Junction, IA 

 31 Vashaw Kelci J.  \ Vashaw Ryan   1452418 1,437 Ames, IA 

 32 Bushore Cindi K.  \ Bingaman Brian T.  1450695 1,432 Boone, IA 

 32 McCollough Carla M.  \ Rollins  1452380 1,432 Woolstock, IA 

 Christopher L.  

       34 Graham Amy M.  \ Ribbink Lee R.   1433895     1,430     Muscatine, IA 

 35 Eastwood Angela J.  \ Eastwood Chad A.  1420347 1,429 Fort Dodge, IA 

 36 Bloodsworth Shirley L. \ Mathewson Mike 1422036 1,426 Pella, IA 

 37 Whitmore DeeAnna   \ Brashaw Robert J. 1425789 1,425 Clinton, IA 

 37 Lacey Ashley   \ Kraft Jacob C.  1438537 1,425 Fort Dodge, IA 

 39 Brown Megan A.  \ Jacobsen Joshua J.  1427634 1,424 Independence, IA 

 40 Rollins Gabriel J.  \ Rollins Tina M.  1451076 1,421 Fort Dodge, IA 

 41 Hutchens Angie M.  \ Hutchens Barry R.  1452635 1,420 Marshalltown, IA 

 42 Wood Chris A.  \ Wood Larry G.  1420348 1,419 Fort Dodge, IA 

 42 Lacey Ashley   \ Graves Ethan Z.  1438537 1,419 Fort Dodge, IA 
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 Iowa State USBC 

 FINAL Standings 

 2023-2024 Iowa State USBC Mixed Tournament 

 

 

 Mixed Doubles, Mixed Doubles 1 Male 1 Female, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 

 44 Olson Felicia   \ Olson Tony   1427049 1,415 Eagle Grove, IA 

 45 Ferguson Jacque S.  \ Casady Tod A.  1430856 1,413 Ankeny, IA 

 46 Smith David R.  \ Smith Krystal   1431626 1,410 Grinnell, IA 

 47 Vick Danelle C.  \ Weets Dale A.  1444431 1,406 Durant, IA 

 48 Stuhrenberg Dean M.\ Stuhrenberg Connie 1439350 1,403 Duncombe, IA 

 49 Kenney Alexis M.  \ Kenney Marc   1449304 1,402 FORT DODGE, IA 

 50 McChane Ronald W.\ McChane Tracy A.  1430053 1,397 Cedar Rapids, IA 

 51 Denkman Kortney L.\ Denkman Scott M.  1433898 1,396 Muscatine, IA 

 52 Poldervaart Stacey L.\ Poldervaart Ronald  1420347 1,395 Fort Dodge, IA 

 53 Ralston Sara A.  \ Ralston Jeffrey L.  1444430 1,393 Durant, IA 

 54 Jack Erika J.  \ Jack Douglas K.  1425694 1,392 Grinnell, IA 

 55 Stephens Jordan L. \ Bushore Christian L.  1450603 1,390 Boone, IA 

 56 Stalkfleet Hannah L. \ Stalkfleet Damon  1433897 1,389 Muscatine, IA 

 57 Pol Lana K.  \ Duinink Jayme L.  1422036 1,387 Pella, IA 

 57 Winker Tammy S.  \ Winker Arthur C.  1435632 1,387 Waterloo, IA 

 59 Clayton Elizabeth A.  \ Clayton Phillip D.  1424155 1,386 Grand Junction, IA 

 60 Faust Mitchell   \ Bernard Joanne R.  1423846 1,383 Independence, IA 

 61 Smith Peggy   \ Johnson Mike A.  1427790 1,382 Belmond, IA 

 62 Vaverka Brenda C.  \ Gilbert Michael A.  1430856 1,381 Ankeny, IA 

 63 Niaves Amber N.  \ McCleary Sean P.  1433898 1,377 Muscatine, IA 

 63 Clark Becky S.  \ Moore Kevin M.  1434336 1,377 Indianola, IA 

 63 Balm Sheila   \ Balm Randy   1444340 1,377 Fort Dodge, IA 

 66 Hartman Christine N. \ Hartman Shaun E.  1451351 1,376 Clinton, IA 

 67 Christensen Laura J.  \ Gregory Chad E.  1434339 1,375 Indianola, IA 

 68 Spies Litisha E.  \ Spies Justin P.  1432652 1,374 West Union, IA 

 68 Vos Carla   \ Vos Stanley W.  1425144 1,374 Pella, IA 

 70 Henry Calista A.  \ Withers Brandon M.  1427790 1,370 Belmond, IA 

 71 Budzyn Amanda E.  \ Budzyn Edmund D.  1430161 1,369 Burlington, IA 

 71 Taylor Celia A.  \ Taylor Mark A.  1444340 1,369 Fort Dodge, IA 

 73 Payton Lisa R.  \ Gregerson Bill C.  1434340 1,364 Indianola, IA 

 74 Gonzalez Jennifer M. \ Gonzalez Jason O.  1427636 1,362 Independence, IA 

 75 Ridinger Jessica M.  \ McCleary Jacob A.  1433895 1,358 Muscatine, IA 

 75 Berndt Debbie A.  \ Maben Todd E.  1424156 1,358 Grand Junction, IA 

 75 Cummings Kelly J.  \ Bemiss Graig T.  1427635 1,358 Independence, IA 

 78 Kenney Steve   \ Crawford Barbara S.  1449304 1,356 FORT DODGE, IA 

 79 Morgan Jim P.  \ Morgan Jamie R.  1427636 1,355 Independence, IA 

 80 Foster Anna   \ Foster Rodney   1427049 1,353 Eagle Grove, IA 

 80 Kelly Michaela M.  \ Sander Trey A.  1449773 1,353 Muscatine, IA 

 82 Gregerson Lisa D. \ Calkins Kenneth G. Jr 1434338 1,349 Indianola, IA 

 82 Shannon Alex M.  \ Hershey Joshuwa   1427635 1,349 Independence, IA 

 84 Reid Debra J.  \ Reid Rod R.  1430053 1,345 Cedar Rapids, IA 

 85 Bascom Pamela J.  \ Schmidt Leonard M.  1427634 1,344 Independence, IA 

 86 Stephens Sheri   \ Bushore Christopher L.  1450695 1,343 Boone, IA 

 87 Heim Leah C.  \ Adam Eric D.  1443376 1,340 Callender, IA 
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 Iowa State USBC 

 FINAL Standings 

 2023-2024 Iowa State USBC Mixed Tournament 

 

 Mixed Doubles, Mixed Doubles 1 Male 1 Female, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 

 88 Ribbink Mya A.  \ Crawford Lorn R.  1433897 1,338 Muscatine, IA 

 89 Vasquez Michele   \ Risetter Burke J.  1451076 1,334 Fort Dodge, IA 

 90 Ribbink Cathy J.  \ Ribbink Warren S.  1433899 1,327 Muscatine, IA 

 91 Knight Ashley J.  \ Ehlers Kurt E.  1427633 1,326 Independence, IA 

 92 Brown Chris A.  \ Brown Larry W. Jr 1433896 1,325 Muscatine, IA 

 93 Richards Amber L.  \ Richards Jeremy A.  1424157 1,323 Grand Junction, IA 

 94 Hocke Judy J.  \ Berlin Scott M.  1422374 1,322 Muscatine, IA 

 95 Everett Abigail L.  \ Castle Austin K.  1433894 1,318 Muscatine, IA 

 96 Vick Annette C.  \ Vick Daniel "Dan" R.  1444431 1,310 Durant, IA 

 97 Brown Rae   \ Hruska Donald E. Jr 1442350 1,308 Fort Dodge, IA 

 98 Mcfadden Kate J.  \ Charland Jared M.  1417466 1,306 Dubuque, IA 

 99 Porter Sharon A.  \ Calkins Kenneth G. Jr 1434337 1,301 Indianola, IA 

 100 Gregerson Lisa D.  \ Gregerson Bill C.  1434340 1,299 Indianola, IA 

 101 Cerwick William D.  \ Koll Leta J.  1444343 1,294 Fort Dodge, IA 

 102 Littlefield Lori J.  \ Marquart Dennis J.  1435632 1,292 Waterloo, IA 

 103 Marchand Dolly L.  \ Marchand James R.  1444430 1,284 Durant, IA 

 104 Leibfried Peggy M.  \ Breitbach Donald J.  1417466 1,272 Dubuque, IA 

 105 Baker Kathy K.  \ Moore Travis A.  1452380 1,248 Woolstock, IA 

 106 Brennan Shanna   \ Elkin Taylar   1430542 1,222 Stratford, IA 

 107 Bogle Deborah L.  \ Passick Sean A.  1435072 1,206 Indianola, IA 

 108 Brannen Lisa M.  \ Brannen Wayne G.  1433896 1,166 Muscatine, IA 

 109 Rollins Jenn D.  \ Rollins Bruce G.  1443376 1,151 Callender, IA 

 110 Owen Jesse R.  \ Owen Jennifer L.  1433894 1,083 Muscatine, IA 
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 Iowa State USBC 

 FINAL Standings 

 2023-2024 Iowa State USBC Mixed Tournament 

 

 All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap - Female, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Campbell Riley J.  1427633 1,590 Independence, IA 

 2 Ross Dryden D.  1424154 1,568 Grand Junction, IA 

 3 Stephens Sheri   1450695 1,548 Boone, IA 

 4 Watkins-Schoenig Jennifer M.  1433899 1,536 Muscatine, IA 

 5 Brown Megan A.  1427634 1,512 Independence, IA 

 6 Herr Anne M.  1425144 1,504 Pella, IA 

 7 Olson Felicia   1427049 1,503 Eagle Grove, IA 

 8 Dusenbery Bailey D.  1434339 1,497 Indianola, IA 

 9 Bushore Cindi K.  1450695 1,492 Boone, IA 

 10 Marshall Dian K.  1430161 1,490 Burlington, IA 

 11 Cerwick Cheryl M.  1444343 1,488 Fort Dodge, IA 

 12 Bushore Alexandra M.  1452418 1,486 Ames, IA 

 13 Rief Erin   1430542 1,484 Stratford, IA 

 14 Eich Melissa M.  1452635 1,482 Marshalltown, IA 

 15 Vick Danelle C.  1444431 1,481 Durant, IA 

 16 Rollins Tina M.  1451076 1,479 Fort Dodge, IA 

 17 Smith Krystal   1431626 1,476 Grinnell, IA 

 18 Ribbink Cathy J.  1433899 1,474 Muscatine, IA 

 19 Brennan Samantha M.  1438537 1,472 Fort Dodge, IA 

 20 Faust Elizabeth E.  1423846 1,469 Independence, IA 

 21 Weggen Lee Ann J.  1422374 1,465 Muscatine, IA 

 22 Ross Jennifer K.  1424155 1,462 Grand Junction, IA 

 23 Knight Ashley J.  1427633 1,457 Independence, IA 

 24 Clark Becky S.  1434336 1,456 Indianola, IA 

 25 Vashaw Kelci J.  1452418 1,454 Ames, IA 

 26 Bascom Pamela J.  1427634 1,451 Independence, IA 

 27 Clayton Elizabeth A.  1424155 1,448 Grand Junction, IA 

 28 Smith Peggy   1427790 1,444 Belmond, IA 

 29 Richardson Julie K.  1451351 1,443 Clinton, IA 

 30 Kelly Michaela M.  1449773 1,442 Muscatine, IA 

 31 Kenney Alexis M.  1449304 1,436 FORT DODGE, IA 

 32 Ridinger Jessica M.  1433895 1,435 Muscatine, IA 

 33 Hocke Judy J.  1422374 1,434 Muscatine, IA 

 33 Poldervaart Stacey L.  1420347 1,434 Fort Dodge, IA 

 33 Hutchens Angie M.  1452635 1,434 Marshalltown, IA 

 36 Crawford Tuesday L.  1431626 1,431 Grinnell, IA 

 37 Bloodsworth Shirley L.  1422036 1,430 Pella, IA 

 38 Lacey Ashley   1438537 1,429 Fort Dodge, IA 

 38 Goldsberry Abigail H.  1449773 1,429 Muscatine, IA 

 40 Heim Leah C.  1443376 1,427 Callender, IA 

 41 Jack Erika J.  1425694 1,425 Grinnell, IA 

 42 Stalkfleet Hannah L.  1433897 1,422 Muscatine, IA 

 43 Schminke Lori A.  1424156 1,420 Grand Junction, IA 
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 Iowa State USBC 

 FINAL Standings 

 2023-2024 Iowa State USBC Mixed Tournament 

 

 All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap - Female, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 

 43 Gunn Robin L.  1424157 1,420 Grand Junction, IA 

 45 Crawford Barbara S.  1449304 1,413 FORT DODGE, IA 

 46 Ralston Sara A.  1444430 1,412 Durant, IA 

 47 Brown Rae   1442350 1,410 Fort Dodge, IA 

 48 Gonzalez Jennifer M.  1427636 1,409 Independence, IA 

 49 Tegeler Rebecca   1432652 1,407 West Union, IA 

 50 Budzyn Amanda E.  1430161 1,406 Burlington, IA 

 51 Taylor Celia A.  1444340 1,405 Fort Dodge, IA 

 52 Ferguson Jacque S.  1430856 1,399 Ankeny, IA 

 53 Hartman Christine N.  1451351 1,398 Clinton, IA 

 54 Myer Morgan L.  1442350 1,397 Fort Dodge, IA 

 55 Henry Calista A.  1427790 1,396 Belmond, IA 

 56 Wilke Petra   1425789 1,391 Clinton, IA 

 56 Bernard Joanne R.  1423846 1,391 Independence, IA 

 58 Vick Annette C.  1444431 1,389 Durant, IA 

 59 Brennan Shanna   1430542 1,388 Stratford, IA 

 60 Spies Litisha E.  1432652 1,387 West Union, IA 

 61 Reid Debra J.  1430053 1,385 Cedar Rapids, IA 

 62 Koll Leta J.  1444343 1,382 Fort Dodge, IA 

 63 Foster Anna   1427049 1,381 Eagle Grove, IA 

 64 Miller Theresa A.  1425694 1,380 Grinnell, IA 

 65 Pol Lana K.  1422036 1,379 Pella, IA 

 66 Vos Carla   1425144 1,377 Pella, IA 

 67 Whitmore DeeAnna   1425789 1,376 Clinton, IA 

 68 Jones Tiffany   1420348 1,370 Fort Dodge, IA 

 69 McCollough Carla M.  1452380 1,364 Woolstock, IA 

 70 Vasquez Michele   1451076 1,363 Fort Dodge, IA 

 71 Gregory Cyrilla A.  1434337 1,359 Indianola, IA 

 72 Stephens Jordan L.  1450603 1,354 Boone, IA 

 73 Vaverka Brenda C.  1430856 1,351 Ankeny, IA 

 74 Winker Tammy S.  1435632 1,349 Waterloo, IA 

 75 Gregerson Lisa D.  1434338 1,348 Indianola, IA 

 76 Mcfadden Kate J.  1417466 1,347 Dubuque, IA 

 77 Payton Lisa R.  1434340 1,345 Indianola, IA 

 77 Marchand Dolly L.  1444430 1,345 Durant, IA 

 79 Balm Sheila   1444340 1,339 Fort Dodge, IA 

 80 Cummings Kelly J.  1427635 1,335 Independence, IA 

 81 Leibfried Peggy M.  1417466 1,333 Dubuque, IA 

 81 Wood Chris A.  1420348 1,333 Fort Dodge, IA 

 83 Jones Angie J.  1424154 1,330 Grand Junction, IA 

 84 Wilke Charla R.  1434338 1,329 Indianola, IA 

 84 Littlefield Lori J.  1435632 1,329 Waterloo, IA 

 86 Berndt Debbie A.  1424156 1,327 Grand Junction, IA 

 87 Porter Sharon A.  1434337 1,322 Indianola, IA 
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 Iowa State USBC 

 FINAL Standings 

 2023-2024 Iowa State USBC Mixed Tournament 

 

 

 All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap - Female, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 

 88 Brown Chris A.  1433896 1,319 Muscatine, IA 

 89 Richards Amber L.  1424157 1,315 Grand Junction, IA 

 90 Niaves Amber N.  1433898 1,314 Muscatine, IA 

 91 Graham Amy M.  1433895 1,298 Muscatine, IA 

 92 Brannen Lisa M.  1433896 1,287 Muscatine, IA 

 93 Shannon Alex M.  1427635 1,286 Independence, IA 

 94 Eastwood Angela J.  1420347 1,284 Fort Dodge, IA 

 95 Rollins Jenn D.  1443376 1,266 Callender, IA 

 96 McChane Tracy A.  1430053 1,258 Cedar Rapids, IA 

 97 Baker Kathy K.  1452380 1,251 Woolstock, IA 

 97 Morgan Jamie R.  1427636 1,251 Independence, IA 

 99 Denkman Kortney L.  1433898 1,248 Muscatine, IA 

 100 Ribbink Mya A.  1433897 1,244 Muscatine, IA 

 101 Everett Abigail L.  1433894 1,196 Muscatine, IA 

 102 Owen Jennifer L.  1433894 913 Muscatine, IA 
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 Iowa State USBC 

 FINAL Standings 

 2023-2024 Iowa State USBC Mixed Tournament 

 

 All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap - Male, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 1 Gunn Charles D. Jr 1424157 1,613 Grand Junction, IA 

 2 Birnbaum Chris V.  1434338 1,596 Indianola, IA 

 3 Wilke Jeff D.  1425789 1,578 Clinton, IA 

 4 Funk Eric P.  1424154 1,550 Grand Junction, IA 

 5 Vashaw Zachary C.  1452418 1,527 Ames, IA 

 6 Williams Logan S.  1449773 1,525 Muscatine, IA 

 7 Knight Joshua W.  1427633 1,524 Independence, IA 

 8 Duinink Jesse L.  1425144 1,522 Pella, IA 

 9 Hershey Joshuwa   1427635 1,519 Independence, IA 

 10 Ross Robert E.  1424155 1,506 Grand Junction, IA 

 11 Ribbink Lee R.  1433895 1,491 Muscatine, IA 

 11 Schwandt Andy   1452635 1,491 Marshalltown, IA 

 13 Gregory Chad E.  1434336 1,488 Indianola, IA 

 14 Tegeler Joshua   1432652 1,486 West Union, IA 

 15 Richardson Mark L.  1451351 1,485 Clinton, IA 

 16 Casady Tod A.  1430856 1,480 Ankeny, IA 

 16 Withers Brandon M.  1427790 1,480 Belmond, IA 

 18 Denkman Scott M.  1433898 1,473 Muscatine, IA 

 19 Eastwood Chad A.  1420347 1,467 Fort Dodge, IA 

 20 Faust Thomas A.  1423846 1,465 Independence, IA 

 21 Gregory Rick E.  1434337 1,461 Indianola, IA 

 22 Rollins Christopher L.  1452380 1,453 Woolstock, IA 

 23 Faust Mitchell   1423846 1,451 Independence, IA 

 24 Graves Ethan Z.  1438537 1,449 Fort Dodge, IA 

 25 Clayton Phillip D. Jr 1424155 1,448 Grand Junction, IA 

 26 Kraft Jacob C.  1438537 1,446 Fort Dodge, IA 

 27 Bemiss Graig T.  1427635 1,443 Independence, IA 

 28 Bushore Christian L.  1450603 1,442 Boone, IA 

 29 Gonzalez Jason O.  1427636 1,441 Independence, IA 

 30 Adams Brian M.  1424156 1,440 Grand Junction, IA 

 31 Vashaw Ryan   1452418 1,435 Ames, IA 

 32 Jacobsen Joshua J.  1427634 1,434 Independence, IA 

 33 Rief Kevin   1430542 1,433 Stratford, IA 

 34 McCleary Sean P.  1433898 1,416 Muscatine, IA 

 35 Hartman Shaun E.  1451351 1,410 Clinton, IA 

 36 Gilbert Michael A.  1430856 1,409 Ankeny, IA 

 36 Swanson Greg L.  1442350 1,409 Fort Dodge, IA 

 38 Charland Jared M.  1417466 1,407 Dubuque, IA 

 39 Launderville Tom M.  1424154 1,403 Grand Junction, IA 

 40 Marshall Gerry G.  1430161 1,400 Burlington, IA 

 41 Olson Tony   1427049 1,399 Eagle Grove, IA 

 42 Grimm Darren L.  1450603 1,397 Boone, IA 

 43 Umsted Mark D.  1420348 1,396 Fort Dodge, IA 
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 Iowa State USBC 

 FINAL Standings 

 2023-2024 Iowa State USBC Mixed Tournament 

 

 All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap - Male, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 

 43 McCleary Jacob A.  1433895 1,396 Muscatine, IA 

 45 Taylor Mark A.  1444340 1,390 Fort Dodge, IA 

 46 Morgan Jim P.  1427636 1,389 Independence, IA 

 47 Hutchens Barry R. Jr 1452635 1,388 Marshalltown, IA 

 48 Poldervaart Ronald L.  1420347 1,382 Fort Dodge, IA 

 48 Rollins Gabriel J.  1451076 1,382 Fort Dodge, IA 

 50 Mathewson Mike   1422036 1,381 Pella, IA 

 50 Stalkfleet Damon L.  1433897 1,381 Muscatine, IA 

 52 McChane Ronald W.  1430053 1,378 Cedar Rapids, IA 

 52 Johnson Mike A.  1427790 1,378 Belmond, IA 

 54 Balm Randy   1444340 1,375 Fort Dodge, IA 

 55 Adam Eric D.  1443376 1,367 Callender, IA 

 56 Schmidt Leonard M.  1427634 1,360 Independence, IA 

 57 Marchand James R.  1444430 1,358 Durant, IA 

 58 Ralston Jeffrey "Jeff" L.  1444430 1,355 Durant, IA 

 59 Calkins Kenneth G. Jr 1434337 1,354 Indianola, IA 

 60 Richards Jeremy A.  1424157 1,353 Grand Junction, IA 

 61 Wood Larry G.  1420348 1,352 Fort Dodge, IA 

 62 Ehlers Kurt E.  1427633 1,351 Independence, IA 

 63 Spies Justin P.  1432652 1,349 West Union, IA 

 64 Bingaman Brian T.  1450695 1,348 Boone, IA 

 65 Vos Stanley W.  1425144 1,344 Pella, IA 

 66 Risetter Burke J.  1451076 1,343 Fort Dodge, IA 

 66 Jack Douglas K.  1425694 1,343 Grinnell, IA 

 68 Brown Larry W. Jr 1433896 1,342 Muscatine, IA 

 69 Crawford Lorn R.  1433897 1,340 Muscatine, IA 

 70 Miller David B.  1425694 1,331 Grinnell, IA 

 71 Bushore Christopher L.  1450695 1,330 Boone, IA 

 72 Owen Jesse R.  1433894 1,329 Muscatine, IA 

 73 Cerwick William D.  1444343 1,328 Fort Dodge, IA 

 74 Budzyn Edmund D. Jr 1430161 1,313 Burlington, IA 

 75 Maben Todd E.  1424156 1,312 Grand Junction, IA 

 75 Knudson Gerry R.  1444343 1,312 Fort Dodge, IA 

 77 Winker Arthur C.  1435632 1,311 Waterloo, IA 

 78 Foster Rodney   1427049 1,310 Eagle Grove, IA 

 79 Castle Austin K.  1433894 1,309 Muscatine, IA 

 80 Moore Travis A.  1452380 1,306 Woolstock, IA 

 81 Kenney Marc   1449304 1,302 FORT DODGE, IA 

 81 Gregerson Bill C.  1434338 1,302 Indianola, IA 

 83 Brashaw Robert J. Jr 1425789 1,298 Clinton, IA 

 83 Smith David R.  1431626 1,298 Grinnell, IA 

 85 Vick Daniel "Dan" R.  1444431 1,296 Durant, IA 

 86 Breitbach Donald J.  1417466 1,294 Dubuque, IA 

 86 Weggen Matt   1422374 1,294 Muscatine, IA 

 88 Marquart Dennis J.  1435632 1,284 Waterloo, IA 

 89 Weets Dale A.  1444431 1,283 Durant, IA 
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 Iowa State USBC 

 FINAL Standings 

 2023-2024 Iowa State USBC Mixed Tournament 

 

 

 All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap - Male, Handicapped 

 Place Team Name  Entry Score From 

 

 90 Sander Trey A.  1449773 1,275 Muscatine, IA 

 91 Reid Rod R.  1430053 1,266 Cedar Rapids, IA 

 92 Watkins-Schoenig Nile E.  1433899 1,263 Muscatine, IA 

 93 Rollins Bruce G.  1443376 1,258 Callender, IA 

 93 Berlin Scott M.  1422374 1,258 Muscatine, IA 

 95 Duinink Jayme L.  1422036 1,238 Pella, IA 

 96 Elkin Taylar   1430542 1,225 Stratford, IA 

 97 Ribbink Warren S.  1433899 1,212 Muscatine, IA 

 98 Moore Kevin M.  1434336 1,194 Indianola, IA 

 99 Hruska Donald E. Jr 1442350 1,187 Fort Dodge, IA 

 100 Brannen Wayne G.  1433896 1,128 Muscatine, IA 

 101 Lee Easton   1449304 857 Fort Dodge, IA 
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